Marke

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Modell

Insignia B Country
Tourer

Insignia B Country
Tourer

Insignia B Country
Tourer

Insignia B Country
Tourer

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Grand
Sport

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Baujahr

2017/06-
2024/12

2018/06-
2024/12

2017/06-
2024/12

2018/01-
2024/12

2020/02-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2018/06-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2021/04-
2024/12

2020/02-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

Plattform

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

Typ
1.5

1.6
Turbo

20
CDTi

2.0
CDTi
4x4

1.5
CDTi

1.6
CDTi
1.6
Turbo

2.0
CDTi

2.0
CDTi
4x4
2.0
CDTi
4x4
2.0
CDTi
4x4

2.0 GSi
4x4

2.0
Turbo

1.5
CDTi
1.6
CDTi

1.6
CDTi

Motor

1490 ccm, 121 KW, 165 PS

1598 ccm, 147 KW, 200 PS

1956 ccm, 125 KW, 170 PS

1956 ccm, 154 KW, 210 PS

1496 ccm, 90 KW, 122 PS

1598 ccm, 100 KW, 136 PS

1598 ccm, 147 KW, 200 PS

1955 ccm, 128 KW, 174 PS

1955 ccm, 128 KW, 174 PS

1956 ccm, 154 KW, 209 PS

1956 ccm, 125 KW, 170 PS

1998 ccm, 169 KW, 230 PS

1998 ccm, 125 KW, 170 PS

1496 ccm, 90 KW, 122 PS

1598 ccm, 100 KW, 136 PS

1598 ccm, 81 KW, 110 PS



Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer

Insignia B Sports
Tourer Combi Van

2021/08-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2020/11-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

2020/04-
2024/12

2017/03-
2024/12

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

218

2.0

2.0

2.0 4x4

2.0
CDTi

2.0
CDTi
4x4

2.0
CDTi

2.0
CDTi
4x4

CDTi
EcoTec

1998 ccm, 125 KW, 170 PS

1998 ccm, 147 KW, 200 PS

1998 ccm, 191 KW, 260 PS

1955 ccm, 128 KW, 174 PS

1995 ccm, 128 KW, 174 PS

1956 ccm, 125 KW, 170 PS

1955 ccm, 154 KW, 210 PS

1598 ccm, 100 KW, 136 PS



